ITEM NO: 9200.561
9200.562



B C D
End rail Side rail A Side rail B Side apron
2 pieces 2 pieces 2 pieces 2 pieces
F G H
End apron Main beam End cross beam Mid cross beam
2 pieces 2 pieces 2 pieces 2 pieces

Long join wood

o

Short join wood

T
’EW

Leg end panel

4 piece 4 piece 2 piece 2 piece
N @) P
== S
AR
| AN
Leg Leg Angle Steel End rail corner Side rail corner
4 pieces 4 pieces 4 pieces 2 pieces
R S T
-
Apron corner Basket A Basket B Cloth
4 pieces 4 pieces 2 pieces 1 piece




#1

#2

W

#3

#4

e

Leg leveler 5/16"X1-3/4" Bolt | 5/16"X23mm Washer| 3/8"X3/4" Bolt
4 pieces 16 pieces 16 pieces 12 pieces
#5 #6 #7 #8
W a @@@
(e =)
3/8"X25mm Washer 1/4"X4-1/2" Bolt 1/4"X16mm Washer 3/8"X2-1/4" Bolt
60 pieces 16 pieces 16 pieces 16 pieces
#9 #10 #11 #12
3/8" Nut 3/8"X4" Bolt 3/8" Nut F4X5/8" Screw
16pieces 16 pieces 16 pieces 12 pieces
#13 #14 #15 #16
L ,
& | § | B
'\"'A/)/"'/ '
vV
12#X2-1/2" Screw 3/16"X5/8" Bolt M5X10mm Washer 6mm Bolt
12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 16 pieces
#17 #18 #19 #20
ﬁ @ g NC i
5/16"X1-3/4" Bolt | 5/16"X19mm Washer 3/8"X2" Bolt 3/8"X35mm Washer
12 pieces 12 pieces 18 pieces 18 pieces
#21 #22 #23
6mm Allen Key 4mm Allen Key Slate Wedges
1Piece 1piece 8 pieces




STEP1:

STEP2:




STEP3:

STEP4:




STEPS:

STEPG6:




STEP7:

STEPS:




STEPY:

STEP10:













..o.
Y
=
7))

STEP16:

—End

100%
Wood from well-
managed forests

FSC™C216031

F§C




